bapHad KapTa

BMHA 10 BOKAJIAM

WINES BY THE GLASS

UTPUACTBIE BUHA

SPARKLING WINES 125Mmn
TunToHenm MNpocekko DOC, akcTpa bptoT, Utanus 590p
Tintonelli Prosecco DOC

Mapkec e Jlapec KaBa DO, 6paT, McnaHug 690p
Marques de Lares Cava DO Brut Lopez Marenas

BEJIBbIE M PO30BLIE BUHA

WHITE & ROSE WINES 125Mn
OpuoxxumH LLieHeH bnaH N°5, cyxoe, HOAP 490p
Origin Chenin Blanc N°S Western Cape WO

Anna Mopa lM1Ho Ipupoxo, cyxoe po3oBoe, MTanus 490p
Alla Moda Pinat Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Villa degli Olmi

Ja Kasapa lN1Ho [puoxo, cyxoe, Utanug 590p
La Casada Pinat Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Casa Vinicola Botter

LIMMMepMaHH PUCIIMHT 3eKT, cyxoe, [epMaHng 790p
Zimmermann Riesling Sekt

KPACHBIE BUHA

RED WINES 125Mn
Kaney Manbbek MeHaoca, cyxoe, ApreHT1Ha 490p
Kaleu Malbec Mendoza Los Haroldos

I>xu 7 KabepHe CoBUHLOH , Cyx0e, Ynnu 590p
G/ Cabernet Sauvignon Loncomilla Valley DO Vina del Pedregal

Na Kasapa Mepno, cyxoe , UTanug 690p
La Casada Merlot Veneto IGT Casa Vinicola Botter

BE3AJIKOIOJ1bHbIE BUHA

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES 125Mn
Mo AHxeno Kasa BuHukona, benoe cnagkoe, Utanus 340p

Mio Angelo Casa Vinicola Costanza

Mwuo AHxeno Kasa BuHWKoNa, kpacHoe cnajakoe, Mtanug 340p
Mio Angelo Casa Vinicola Costanza



BUHATI0 BY TblJTKAM
BOTTLE SERVICE

UIPUCTBIE BUHA
SPARKLING WINES

Mapkec ae Jlapec Kaea DO, 6ptoT, cnaHug
Marques de Lares Cava DO Brut Lopez Marenas

Na [1xxono3a Npocekko DOC bptot, Utanus
La Gioiosa Prosecco DOC Brut

bEJIbIE BUHA
WHITE WINES

J1a Kagzapga luHo [puaxxo, cyxoe, Mitanug
La Casada Pinat Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Casa Vinicola Botter

[NamnaHo Bepaexo Pyana, cyxoe, icnaHua
Pampano Vedejo Rueda DO Cuatro Rayas

LlMMMepMaHH PUCTIUHT 3eKT, cyxoe, [epMaHng
Zimmermann Riesling Sekt

LLIapooHe byproHb, cyxoe, ®paHums
Chardonnay Bourgagne AOC Lugny [‘Aurore

KPACHbIE BUHA
RED WINES

Knaccuyeckas Konnekupsa KnHasmapayim
AckaHenu, canepasi, n/cnaakoe, Mpysus
Classic Collection Kindzmarauli Askaneli

Pusep Koypc N1Ho Hyap, cyxoe, [epMaHug
River Course Pinat Noir Rheinhessen Andreas Oster

CaHTa MoHuKa 3uHhaHgenb, cyxoe, CLUA
Santa Monica Zinfandel

MpecTmx KbsHTn DOCG YoxunaHo, caHapkoBese, cyxoe, itanug
Prestige Chianti DOCG Uggiano

Nanwc JlyHa 3uHthaHaens, cyxoe, CLUIA
Lapis Luna Zinfandel North Coast AVA Warroom Ventures

750Mn

3200p

4600p

750Mn

2 900p

3800p

4 500p

5900p

750Mn

2 900p

3900p

3900p

4500p

6900p



AJTIKOrOJTbHbIE KOKTENSTN

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

bennunu 130Mn 390p
Bellini

®peHy 75 130Mn 390p
French 75

MuMo3a 130Mn 390p
Mimosa

MaprapuTa 150Mn 390p
Margarita

Haikvpu 100Mmn 390p
Daiquiri

Moxu1TO 200Mn 390p
Mojito

Kyba Jlnbpe 200Mn 390p
Cuba Libre

JIKMH-TOHUK 200Mn 390p
Gin & Tonic

YepHbli pycckui 200Mn 390p
Black Russian

benbli pycckuit 200Mn 390p
White Russian

HerpoHu 160Mn 490p
Negroni

Aneponb-LUnpuL, 200Mn 490p
Aperol Spritz

[MMHbA-KONapa 200Mn 490p
Pifia colada

JIoHT anneHp, 380Mn 490p
Long Island

HOMEMADE LEMONADES 250Mn 500Mn
MaHro-Mapakyis 290p 500p
Mango-Passion fruit

Knaccuyeckui 290p 500p
Classic

[pyLUEBbIN 290p 500p
Pear

AHaHac-Kokoc 290p 500p
Pineapple-Coconut

Masnu1Ha co crmBkamu 290p 500p

Raspberry Cream



KPEMKW ANKOTOJ1b
HARD LIQUOR

BAUCKU
WHISK(E)Y

kM bum
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

[>xemMecoH
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Ixek [1eHuenc
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

YmBac Puran bneHgen 12 net
Chivas Regal Blended Scotch Whisky 12 y.0.

MakannaH 12 net

Macallan Triple Cask Matured Highland Single Malt Scotch Whisky 12 y.o.

BOLKA
VODKA

YanKOBCKMA
Tchaikovsky

penlyc
Grey Goose

KOHbAK
COGNAC

Apapat 3
Ararat 3 y.0.

XeHHeccu BC
Hennessy VS

POM
RUM

KanutaH MopraH benbin
Captain Morgan Caribbean White

Innnomatrko PesepBa 3KckNo3mMBa
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

40Mn

390p
390p
490p
560p

1200p

40Mn

360p

540p

40Mn

390p

790p

40Mn

390p

690p



KPEMKW ANKOTOJ1b
HARD LIQUOR

TEKUJTA
TEQUILA

OnbMeka Cunbeep
Olmeca Silver

HKNH
GIN

JToH[10H [1pan
Londan Dry Gin

CIABOAJIKOI OJIbHBIE HATTUTKN
LOW ALCOHOL DRINKS

YepHOBap CBET/I0E | TEMHOE
Chernavar

JInbeHBanc HethnnbTPOBaHHOE
Liebenweiss

bakanap 6e3ankoronbHoe
Bacalar non-alcoholic

bE3SAJIKOIOJIbHBIE HANUTKW
SOFT DRINKS

Bopa Abpay-/topco rasupoBaHHas | bes rasa
Water Abrau-Dyurso spakling | still

Bona Abpay-[1topco rasnmpoBaHHas | bes rasa
Water Abrau-Dyurso spakling | still

Koka-kona B cTekne
Coca-Cola

COK B aCCOPTUMEHTE:
anenbCwH, rperndpyT, BULLHS, A6710K0, TOMAT, aHaHaC

Bottled juice of your choice:
orange, grapefruit, cherry, apple, tomato, pineapple

500Mn

500mn

330Mn

375Mn

750Mn

330Mn

200Mn

40Mn

390p

40Mn

390p

490p
490p

390p

200p
290p
230p

230p



CBEXKEBBIXXATbIE COKW
FRESH JUICES

[pennctpyToBbLIN
Grapefruit

AnenbCcrHOBLIN
Orange

MOpKOBHbIV
Carrot

A46104HbIN
Apple

AHaHaCcOoBbIN
Pineapple

COrPEBAKOLLIVE HAMUTKIA

HOT DRINKS

AJIKOTOJTbHbIE
ALCOHOL DRINKS

[MUHTBEMH KPaCHbIi | Benbii
Mulled Wine red | white

[por
Grog

MasIMHOBbIM NYHLL
Raspberry punch

bE3AJIKOIOJ1bHbIE
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Yarn ManuHoBbliA
Raspberry tea

Yai 06nenuxoBbli
Sea Buckthorn tea

Yai1 VIMBUpPHbIN
Ginger tea

250Mn

390p

390p

390p

390p

590p

250Mn

490p

490p

490p

600MnN

420p

420p

420p



YA TMCTOBOW
LEAF TEA

YepHblit — AccaM | 3pn pet | TopHble TpaBbl | Myap
Black — Assam | Earl Grey | Mountain herbs | Puer

3eneHblit — CeHya | KUTaickui xacMuH | XKeHbLLEHb | MOIOYHBIN ynyH

Green — Sencha | Chinese jasmine | Ginseng | Jin Xuan

PoMaLLKOBbIN
Chamomile

KOOE
COFFEE

Jcnpecco
Espresso

[1BOMHOI 3Cnpecco
Double espresso

AmepuKaHo
Americano

[1BOMHO aMepuKaHo
Double americano

Kany4nHo
Cappuccino

JlatTe
Latte

Pad koge

Raf coffee

JlaTTe ManunHa-kokoc
Latte raspberry-coconut

BaHWNbHbLIN Pad
Vanilla Raf coffee

JlatTe Conexas kapamernb
Salted caramel Latte

MatTd JlaTTe
Matcha Latte

[puroToBUTH Balll Kode Ha anbTepHaTBHOM MOJIOKE
Make your coffee with a plant milk

50Mn

100Mn

150Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

250Mn

400Mn

350p

350p

350p

160p

290p

190p

290p

320p

350p

370p

390p

390p

390p

390p

+30p



